HB 3191-1 (LC 954) 2/25/25 (ASD/ps)

Requested by Representative NOSSE

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3191

On <u>page 1</u> of the printed bill, line 2, after "organizations" insert a period and delete the rest of the line and delete line 3.

³ On page 2, delete lines 4 through 28.

4 In line 29, delete "5" and insert "3".

5 In line 31, delete "6" and insert "4".

6 In line 32, delete "6" and insert "4".

7 In line 33, delete "5" and insert "3".

8